Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Brown - (916710) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:41.82 614

2:42.21 609

2:42.38 607
2:42.97 601
2:42.99 601
2:43.35 597
2:43.41 596
2:43.93 590
2:44.64 583
2:45.55 573
2:45.56 573
2:46.17 567
2:46.80 560
2:47.64 552

2:47.67 552

2:48.26 546
2:49.08 538
2:52.60 506
2:52.64 505
2:52.64 505
2:53.40 499
2:53.51 498
2:53.51 498
2:54.11 493
3:02.56 427
3:05.64 406
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Date

15/12117
12/05/18
27/01/19
31/03/18
29/10/117
21/05/17
12/05/18
24/03/19
30/06/18
25/05/19
10/03/18
26/07/17
25/07/18
26/02/22
19/04/19
24/07/19
21/05/17
13/03/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
27/03/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
08/01/17
10/01/16
26/04/15
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Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Venue

Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield
London
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Plymouth
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aldershot Garrison
London
Glasgow
Millfield
Wycombe
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol

Millfield
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3:10.98
3:18.40
3:21.86
3:25.41

3:26.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.64
2:48.26
2:45.55
2:47.67
2:43.93
2:42.38
2:46.80
2:44.64
2:43.41
2:42.21
2:42.97
2:45.56
2:41.82
2:42.99
2:46.17
2:43.35
2:49.08
2:54.11
2:53.51
2:53.51
2:52.64
2:52.64
2:53.40
2:52.60
3:02.56
3:10.98
3:05.64
3:09.66
3:18.40
3:25.41
3:21.86

3:26.63
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001
373
333
316
300
294

WA Pts

552
546
573
552
590
607
560
583
596
609
601
573
614
601
567
597
538
493
498
498
505
505
499
506
427
373
406
381
333
300
316
294
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31/05/15
11/01/15
08/06/14
20/07/14
20/04/14

Date

26/02/22
24/07/19
25/05/19
19/04/19
24/03/19
27/01/119
25/07/18
30/06/18
12/05/18
12/05/18
31/03/18
10/03/18
15/12/17
29/10/117
26/07/17
21/05/17
21/05/17
08/01/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
27/03/16
13/03/16
10/01/16
31/05/15
26/04/15
05/04/15
11/01/15
20/07/14
08/06/14
20/04/14
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ASASWR Summer Championships

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Meet

Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier
British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
British Summer Championships

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Swim England Winter Championships 2017
Millfield Super Series

British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
ASA South West Region AG Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

runsHoul
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Aldershot Garrison
Glasgow
Plymouth
London
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Bristol
Bristol
London
Wycombe
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Wycombe
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Millfield

Portsmouth
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